TRI VALLEY ATHLETIC ASSOCIATION

2024-25 TVAA GIRLS WRESTLING

STANDINGS
LAST UPDATED MARCH 14, 2025
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SCHEDULE AND RESULTS
TVL MATCHES IN BOLD

Tuesday, December 3, 2024
UPPER DAUPHIN 78, COLUMBIA 0

Wednesday, December 11, 2024
LINE MOUNTAIN 24, NEWPORT 18

Wednesday, December 18, 2024
UPPER DAUPHIN 72, SUSQUENITA 0
NEWPORT 24, JUNIATA 24

NEWPORT WINS WITH TIE BREAKER 5

Friday, January 3, 2025

BOILING SPRINGS 54, JUNIATA 18
HUNTINGDON 30, JUNIATA 18
SOUTHERN HUNTINGDON 48, JUNIATA 24

Wednesday, January 8, 2025
UPPER DAUPHIN 66, LINE MOUNTAIN 9
BERMUDIAN SPRINGS 30, SUSQUENITA 24

Friday, January 10, 2025
NEWPORT 36, SUSQUENITA 18
WEST PERRY 25, NEWPORT 24
WEST PERRY 18, SUSQUENITA 17

Wednesday, January 15, 2025
JUNIATA 12, LINE MOUNTAIN 6
UPPER DAUPHIN 60, NEWPORT 12

Tuesday, January 21, 2025
NORTHERN LEBANON 36, SUSQUENITA 12

FASTEST PINS

Team Time
JUNIATA 0:25
UPPER DAUPHIN ~ 0:26
LINE MOUNTAIN 0:42
LINE MOUNTAIN  0:43
UPPER DAUPHIN ~ 0:58
JUNIATA 1:00
UPPER DAUPHIN  1:00
UPPER DAUPHIN 1:00
NEWPORT 1:03
JUNIATA 1:16

Wrestler
JORDANA STEFFEN
JADA DILLARD
SANTIANA GUAJARDO-PRIETO
PAITON BURGESS
MARJORIE HOFFMAN-LONG
MADISON BRYNER
MCKENZIE SMITH
JACELYN HENNINGER
PEYTON EISENHART
KATELYNN KREPPS

Wednesday, December 4, 2024
JUNIATA 24, MIDD-WEST 0

Monday, December 16, 2024
SUGAR VALLEY 18, JUNIATA 18
SV WINS WITH TIE BREAKER 5

Thursday, December 19, 2024
NEWPORT 30, MIDD-WEST 12

Saturday, January 4, 2025
JUNIATA 12, SUSQUENITA 6

Thursday, January 9, 2025
NORTHEASTERN 42, SUSQUENITA 6

Tuesday, January 14, 2025
UPPER DAUPHIN 37, CAMP HILL 36
NORTHERN LEBANON 42, SUSQUENITA 12

Thursday, January 16, 2025
WEST PERRY 30, SUSQUENITA 10

Wednesday, January 22, 2025
LINE MOUNTAIN 21, SUSQUENITA 18
UPPER DAUPHIN 60, JUNIATA 12
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TRI VALLEY ATHLETIC ASSOCIATION

2024-25 TVAA GIRLS WRESTLING
LAST UPDATED MARCH 14, 2025

Name
MADISON BRYNER
JACELYN HENNINGER
KAIA SMITH
JADA DILLARD
PEYTON EISENHART
MACKENZIE SMITH
LYDIA ENGLE
MARJORIE HOFFMAN-LON(
JENA BURKET
KRISTEN ROSADO
PAITON BURGESS
JADA BERT
EMILY WAGNER
KATELYNN KREPPS
CALLEIGH BURLUP
ALLIE ZERBE
CAMBRIE HERB
JOLEE ZIMMERMAN
JORDANA STEFFEN
CHLOE RATCLIFFE
LAYLA SMITH
SANTIANA GUAJARDO-PRIETO
ASHTON SCHREFFLER
CARLI STAUFFER
TAYLOR BARR
BETHANY REICHARD
REESE KIEFFER
SAVANNAH CRIST
JENNA TEETER
KAYLEANN GONZALEZ
AWBREE HUGHES
EVELYN SCHAFFNER
JACKIE BROWN
WILLOW STONG
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TRI VALLEY ATHLETIC ASSOCIATION

2024-25
TRI- VALLEY LEAGUE ALL-STARS
WRESTLING
FIRST TEAM
WRESTLER SCHOOL GRADE
JORDANA STEFFEN JUNIATA 10
MADISON BRYNER JUNIATA 10
KATELYNN KREPPS JUNIATA 9
SANTIANA GUAJARDO-PRIETO LINE MOUNTAIN 12
JACKIE BROWN SUSQUENITA 10
SAVANNAH CRIST SUSQUENITA 10
MACKENZIE SMITH UPPER DAUPHIN 12
JADA DILLARD UPPER DAUPHIN 12
MARJORIE HOFFMAN-LONG UPPER DAUPHIN 11
JACELYN HENNINGER UPPER DAUPHIN 11
KRISTEN ROSADO UPPER DAUPHIN 10
LYDIA ENGLE UPPER DAUPHIN 10
CHLOE RATCLIFFE UPPER DAUPHIN 9
TRI-VALLEY LEAGUE MOST VALUABLE WRESTLER
PLAYER SCHOOL GRADE

KATELYNN KREPPS JUNIATA 9

BOLD - STATE QUALIFIERS



